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Classic dough: flour type 0, extra virgin olive oil, brewer's
yeast, water, salt.

Special dough: flour type 1, extra virgin olive oil, brewer's
yeast, water, salt.

Special Flours (*According to availability): Kamut, Hemp,
Cereals, Ancient Grains, Amaranth, Pumpkin, Spelled,
Nettle, Spirulina Algae, Wholemeal, Burnt Wheat, Corn,
Senatore Cappelli, Tritordeum, Turmeric, Venere Rice,

Artemide Rice.

*N.B.: FOR ALTERNATIVE DOUGHS +2€
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ALLERGENS




TAGLIERE DELLA CASA 18

MIX OF SELECTED CURED MEATS AND CHEESES
ACCOMPANIED WITH FINGER FOOD OF PIZZA
FLAVORED WITH MEDITERRANEAN HERBS.

POLPETTE 6

HOMEMADE FRIED MEATBALLS WITH MIXED MINCED
BEEF AND PORK, EGGS, CHEESE AND PARSLEY.

CROCCHETTE

FINGER FOOD OF POTATOES, PANCAKES, CHEESE,
EGGS AND PARSLEY PREPARED BY US.

FRITTELLE 8

FRIED PIZZA DOUGH ENRICHED WITH STRIPS OF
PARMA HAM, LOCAL ARTISAN STRACCIATELLA AND
ROCKET.

CHIPS

THIN SHEETS OF CRISPY FRIED POTATOES
PREPARED BY US.




CROCCHETTONE VEG 6

TRIO OF COMPLETELY VEGAN CROQUETTES
SERVED WITH ARTISANAL VEGAN MAYONNAISE

CROCCHETTON!I 7.5

RICE CROQUETTES WITH WHITE CHIANINA RAGU,
MOZZARELLA AND PROVOLA

DIPPERS

CRISPY"SLICED POTATOES IN THE|
WITH BACONNAISE SAUCE

MOZZARELLINE FRITTE 6

OLIVE ASCOLANE 6

PATATINE FRITTE 5

SKINS, SER
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POLPETTE DI MELANZANE




Gowmet Pigga

PIZZA DO.C. 15

ARTISANAL FIOR DI LATTE, TRUFFLE CREAM, CAPOCOLLO FROM MARTINA
FRANCA, ARTISANAL STRACCIATELLA, TRUFFLE FLAKES AND WALNUTS.

LA GENOVESE 12,5

ARTISANAL FIOR DI LATTE, WILD BOAR RAGU, PORCINI
MUSHROOMS AND TRUFFLE FLAKES.

MARGHERITA SBAGLIATA 9.5

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA FROM CAMPANIA, PEELED
TOMATO STRIPS AND BASIL CREAM WITH EXTRA VIRGIN
OLIVE OIL.

FRA CAPO E COLLO 14

BASIL CREAM, ARTISANAL FIOR DI LATTE, SEMI-DRIED
CHERRY TOMATOES, CAPOCOLLO FROM MARTINA FRANCA,

MEDITERRANEAN VALERIAN AND ARTISANAL STRACCIATELLA

*N.B.: OGNI AGGIUNTA HA UNA VARIAZIONE DI PREZZO.




MARGHERITA

FUME

TOMATO PULP, ARTISANAL FIOR Dl

STAGIONI
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TOMATO "PULP; AR

FORMAGGI

TOMATO " "PULP,” "ARTISANAL ""FIOR

ORTOLANA

TOMATO PULP TARTISANAL

*(All ingredients are cut, put raw on the pizza and baked)

REGINA
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TOMATO PULP, BUFFALO MOZZARELUIASEROMECAMPANIA i’A D)
FRESH BASIL . : .g--~ - -

SPECK PIU
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CALABRESE

TOMATO PULP
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CETARA 7.5

TOMATO PULP, ARTISANAL FIOR DI LATTE, RED ONION,
AND TUNA FILLETS.

NAPOLI 2.0 8

TOMATO PULP, ARTISANAL FIOR DI LATTE, CETARA
ANCHOVY FILLETS, CAPERS AND BLACK OLIVES.

MARINARA e A28
TOMATO PULP, OREGANO AND GARLIC FLAVORED OIL.
CAPRICCIOSA 8

®eccccceccccccccce 00000 ccccccccce "hneeecccccccen ®ec0cccccccccen eeccee

ARTISANAL FIOR DI LATTE, TOMATO PULP, ARTICHOKES IN OIL,
OLIVES, CHAMPIGNON MUSHROOMS AND SPICY SALAMI.

DIAVOLA 7

ARTISANAL FIOR DI LATTE, TOMATO PULP, AND STRIPS OF
SPICY VENTRICINA.

WURSTEL E PATATINE ]

ARTISANAL FIOR DI LATTE, TOMATO PULP, FRANKFURTERS
AND FRENCH FRIES.

*N.B.: EACH ADDITION HAS A PRICE CHANGE.
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Seconds coundes

ENTRECOTE 18
Crilled fine cut of Irish
beef, with arugula,

cherry tomatoes and

Grana Padano DOP

HAMBURGER DI SCOTTONA 12

100 % Made in italy, with a side (your choice) of
french fries or salad

TAGLIATA DI
POLLO 12

Grilled chicken breast 100%
Made in Italy, grilled, with
salad, arugula, cherry

tomatoes and walnut

*N.B.: EACH ADDITION HAS A PRICE CHANGE.
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CLICK ON THE PICTURE OF THE PIZZA HERE

CLICK ON OUR LOGO p.
AND VISIT OUR WEBSITE D2
PIZZADOCLECCE.COM 90,6

° ®
Da Donatello

OR CONTINUE TO READ FOR BEVERAGE


https://www.thinksmartmenu.it/menu/Z7RLP40SSI
https://www.pizzadoclecce.com/services-5

TUWater &
Drinks

NATURAL WATER “PANNA” IN GLASS
BOTTLE 75 CL K]

NATURAL WATER “ORSINI” IN GLASS
BOTTLE 75 CL 2.5

SPARKLING WATER “FERRARELLE” IN
GLASS BOTTLE 75 CL 2.5




FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES?
ASK ABOUT OUR MENU

INFORMATION TO CUSTOMERS REGARDING THE PRESENCE IN FOOD OF INGREDIENTS OR
PROCESSING AIDS CONSIDERED ALLERGENS OR THEIR DERIVATIVES WE INFORM OUR
CUSTOMERS THAT THE FOODS AND DRINKS PREPARED AND ADMINISTERED MAY CONTAIN
INGREDIENTS OR ADJUVANTS CONSIDERED ALLERGENS.

LIST OF ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS USED IN THIS EXERCISE AND PRESENT IN ANNEX Il OF EU
REG. NO. 1169/2001 "SUBSTANCES OR PRODUCTS THAT CAUSE ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES"

Allergen Description

Celery This indudes celery stalks, leaves and seeds and celeriac. It is often found in celery
salt, salads, some meat products, soups and stock cubes.

Cereals This includes wheat {such as speit and Khorasan wheat/Kamut), rye, barfey and oats.

Containing It is often found in foods containing flour, such as some baking powders, batter,

gluten breadcrumbs, bread, cakes, couscous, meat products, pasta, pastry, sauces, soups
and foods dusted with flour.

Crustaceans | This indudes arabs, lobster, prawns and scampi. It is often found in shrimp paste
* used in Thai curries or salads.

Eggs ( e | This is often found in cakes, some meat products, mayonnaise, mousse, pasta,
—~, quiche, sauces and foods brushed or glazed with egg.
{

Fish This is often found in some fish sauces, pizzas, relishes, salad dressings, stock cubes
L and in Worcestershire sauce.

Ty
Lupin This indudes lupin seeds and flour, and can be found in some types of bread,
_J pastries and pasta.
I.-"'f% Milk This is found in butter, cheese, cream, milk powders and yoghurt.It is often used in
:'!‘ foods glazed with milk, powdered soups and sauces.

This indudes mussels, land snails, squid and whelks.it is often found in oyster sauce
Mollusc or asan ingredient in fish stews.

F '-_ This indudes liquid mustard, mustard pewder and mustard seeds.It is often found in
llE Mustard breads, curries, marinades, meat products, salad dressing, sauces and soups.

This includes almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan nuts, Brazil nuts,
pistachio nuts, macadamia or Queensland nuts. These can be found in breads,
Huts biscuits, crackers, desserts, ice cream, marzipan {almond paste), nut oils and
sauces.Ground, crushed or flaked almonds are often used in Asian dishes such as
curries or stir fries.

Peanut
Qw syl This can be found in biscuits, cakes, curries, desserts and sauces such as for satay It
@ is also found in groundnut oil and peanut flour.

This can be found in bread, breadsticks, houmous, sesame oil and tahini (sesame
Sesame Seeds | paste).

This can be found in beancurd, edamame beans, miso paste, textured soya protein,
Soya
o

sova flour or tofu_ It is often used in some desserts, ice oream, meat products,
sauces and vegetarian products.

Sulphur This is often used as a preservative in dried fruit, meat products, soft drinks and
- Dioxide vegetables.




